THE DATASHEET OF
NLA9306MU3TCG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
September, 2023 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Package Shipping†
NLA9306MUQ1TCG AY Q4 UQFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306MU3TAG D Q1 UDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306MU3TCG D Q4 UDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306USG A5 Q4 US8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306USG−Q* A5 Q4 US8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306DTR2G
(Contact onsemi)
TBD Q1 TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NLA9306DTR2G−Q*
(Contact onsemi)
TBD Q1 TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel